•				0010-0000	
	STATE OF	STATE OF NEI ASKA, County of Saline 2010-00215			
		Entered in numerical index and filed for record 29 day of			
		January 2010 at 11:30 o'clock A. M. and			
	recorded in	n Book <u>373</u>	of Records ·	Page 452-453	
			Count	ty Clerk	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	سمهب م				
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY		No. Gen. Nu	n. Paged		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Tammy Christopher at Rabo Agrifinance, Inc., 314-687-407	'1 <u>#</u>	#16 V V			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		dk	Register of Deeds	<u></u>	
AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	ANY First		d Return to: ebraska Title		
C/O RABO AGRIFINANCE, INC.	l		andy Court, Suite B		
ONE CITYPLACE DR., SUITE 200 ST. LOUIS, MO 63141		Lincoln,			
51. LOUIS, MO 33711	Fee: \$ 10.50 paid (check)				
1					
		THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE US 10. THE FINANCING STATEMEN	E ONLY IT AMENDMENT IS	
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 9907539221-9 12/20/2007 SS NE			no be filled [for record] (or record REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	orded) in the	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is is	uminated with respect to se	acurity interest(s) of the Se	cured Party authorizing this Termina	ition Statement.	
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.					
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7b and add	fress of assignee in item 7o	o; and also give name of a	ssignor in item 9.		
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects / Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes.					
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in item CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 8e or 85; asso if	our new ETEDELETE	name: Give record name sed in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item	7s or 7b, and also s 7d-7c (if apolicable).	
CHANGE trame and/or address. Give current record name in feath of the control of	risem 7c. 15 10 be dele	RIBCS BY NESTE CAS OF OC.	The state of the s		
69 ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
MILTON	WAYNE		Н.		
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			M (12 (14 (12 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14	1980/jeur v. november uit v. d. dill 1980/0000 v. nie v. n. v. lie de	
7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADDL INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	y 	
DEBTOR 3. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				Tivove	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL Crownell), check only shall be. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.					
All fixtures, water rights, equipment and machinery (exclusion			tractors, trailers, wheele	ed vehicles,	
t 115 A common many arrest common many arrest contracts are	andric minne m	DIGITA, PERIORAGIANA	DIDEN OF HEALT PAYOR HEALTS	accin with	
the continuous apparetus windmills fences in	ctures, tittings, abt	mances, whether	alia of the foregoing is a	WHEN HOW OF	
acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any	substitutions related of the foregoing	ing to any or fact (including insurar	ice, general intangibles	and accounts	
proceeds).					
See attached Exhibit "A"					
De marie same.					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT (name of assign	nor, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is an Amendment authorize	ed by a Debtor which	
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by	y a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEB	OR authorizing this Amendment.	er des appropriede l'accionnée de la conseque de l'accionnée de l'	
Re. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AXA EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
			1		
10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 40564177 HRW LAND PARTNERSHIP, 11011400					
403041// TIKW LAND PAKINERSHIP, HOHAO					

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description

That part of the Southwest Quarter of Section 13, Township 8 North, Range 1 East of the 6th P.M., Saline County, Nebraska, lying North of the railroad right of way, except a tract described as follows: Commencing at the SW corner of said Southwest Quarter, thence on an assumed bearing of N00°00'00"E and on the West line of said Southwest Quarter, 502.12 feet to the point of beginning; said point also being on the Northerly right of way line of the Burlington Northern Railroad; thence continuing on the aforesaid bearing and on the West line of said Southwest Quarter, 363.0 feet; thance N86°24'00"E 325.0 feet; thence S00°28'52"E, 82.79 feet; thence N87°02'50"E, 205.07 feet; thence S04°13'44"B, 259.94 feet to a point on said Northerly railroad right of way line; thence S85°46'23"W and on said Northerly railroad right of way line 551.03 feet to the point of beginning.